2000 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/Outerwears/
FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/Acerbis/IMS
Grand National Cross Country Series
Round 3 - Cross Anchor,

March 25 & 26,
YOUTH BIKE RESULTS

01-Mini Jr

15

243
230
225
216
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Thad Duvall
Scott McClure
Derek Pitzer
Alex McRee
Andrew Yates
Morgan Green
Tyler MacDonald
Lucas Towery
Ryan Overton
Thomas Edmonds
Jesse Colter
Davy Goodman
Alex Guenther
Daniel Goodman
Jeffrey Guenther
James Rhodes
Timothy Graham
Jake Colter

Gary Stroupe
Kailub Russell
Clay Davis

02-Mini Int.

4
8
43
12
240
98
253
19
254
10 18
11 729
12 224
1325
14 226
I559526
16 221
78256,
18 220
19 24
20 229
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D R Atwood
Joshua Gaitten
Charles Mullins
Cody Calkins
Robby Towery
Tony Hall
Charles Pitsenbarger
Brian Guenther
Sam Foster
Bradley Spevock
Okey Johnson
Tripp Bogard
Jon Paul Boyle
David Eckhardt
J B Pensis
Daniel Palmer
Daniel Cooley
Joey Barbiers
Joseph Metzler
Candace Pitzer

03-Mini Sr.

56
5
6
242
217
7
235
47
207
10 205
11 63
12 68
13527
14 244
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Bryan Happle
Travis Green
Justin Dyke

Sean McClure
Wallace Palmer
Johnny Woodford
David Beusch
Derron Oakley
James Vaught
Randall Headden
Cody Mullins
Brenton McCurdy
Gary Bisang
Chris Poole

D R Atwood
Bryan Henson
Bryan Happle
Michael Teeter
Travis Green
Justin Dyke
Scan McClure
Joshua Gaitten
Charles Mullins
Andrew Kendrick
Cody Calkins

Williamstown
Thomson
Taylors
Gainesville
Spartanburg
Winton
Marteu
Lattimore
Newnan
Wedgefield
Haddock
Wedgefield
Pittsburgh
Wedgefield
Grove City
W Cola
Elgin
Haddock
Horner
Kingston
Ware Shoals

Millfield

New Straitsville
Fairfield

E. Sparta
Lattimore
Alexandria
Hiddenite
Grove City
Lenoir
Montana Mines
Zanesville
Columbia
Windman
Columbia
Burgettstown
Berlin
Woodruff
Deptford
Hamelton
Taylors

Virginia Beach
Vinton

E Palestine
Thomson
Berlin
Southington
Florence
Seven Mile
Conway

W Cola
Tenton

E Palestine
Lexington
Pelzer

Millfield
Landerman
Virginia Beach
Salisbury
Vinton

E Palestine
Thomson

New Straitsville
Fairfield
White

E. Sparta
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1:41:27
1:29:03
1:31:05
1:33:38
1:34:43
1:37:14
1:38:46
1:41:50
1:42:09
1:45:07
1:31:44
1:33:05
1:33:21
1:38:11
1:40:33
1:11:51
1:13:56
1:31:23
1:41:13
0:16:28
0:22:08

1:30:27
1:35:14
1:35:54
1:37:39
1:39:03
1:41:00
1:41:12
1:44:14
1:32:12
1:33:39
1:38:11
1:39:43
1:41:18
1:42:31
1:45:12
1:31:13
1:33:09
1:45:27
1:31:59
1:33:30

1:31:51
1:33:16
1:33:34
1:33:47
1:40:51
1:43:54
1:33:01
1:33:29
1:37:59
1:38:29
1:46:25
1:47:17
1:50:09
0:35:52

1:30:27
1:31:07
1:31:51
1:31:56
1:33:16
1:33:34
1:33:47
1:35:14
1:35:54
1:36:36
1:37:39

69 236

Josh Mero
Robby Towery
Wallace Palmer
Tony Hall

Charles Pitsenbarger

Thad Duvall
Joshua Garrison

Johnny Woodford

Brian Guenther
Justin Kendrick
Scott McClure
Derek Pitzer
Sam Foster
David Beusch
Derron Oakley
Alex McRee
Bradley Spevock
Andrew Yates
Morgan Green
James Vaught
Okey Johnson
Randall Headden
Tyler MacDonald
Tripp Bogard

Matthew Oversteet

Jon Paul Boyle
Lucas Towery
Ryan Overton
David Eckhardt
Jonathan Gunter

Thomas Edmonds

J B Pensis
Cody Mullins

Brenton McCurdy

Devin Pitzer
Daniel Palmer
Jesse Colter
Davy Goodman
Daniel Cooley
Alex Guenther
Daniel Goodman
Adam Gresham
Jeffrey Guenther
Joey Barbiers
Gary Bisang
Holly Graham
Tim Myers
James Rhodes
Timothy Graham
Jake Colter
Joseph Metzler
Candace Pitzer
Gary Stroupe
Chris Smith
Chris Poole
Jason Tucker
Kailub Russell
Clay Davis

SETRA 100+

1S 73
D28
30239
4 251
SR
6 247
7 274
8 206
OREN039.
10 567
11 215
12 248
13 200
14 252

Bryan Henson
Michael Teeter
Andrew Kendrick
Josh Mero

Joshua Garrison
Justin Kendrick

Matthew Oversteet

Jonathan Gunter
Devin Pitzer
Adam Gresham
Holly Graham
Tim Myers
Chris Smith
Jason Tucker

Marietta
Lattimore
Berlin
Alexandria
Hiddenite
Williamstown
Mt Holly
Southington
Grove City
Marietta
Thomson
Taylors
Lenoir
Florence
Seven Mile
Gainesville
Montana Mines
Spartanburg
Winton
Conway
Zanesville
W Cola
Marteu
Columbia
Laurens
Windman
Lattimore
Newnan
Columbia
W Columbia
Wedgefield
Burgettstown
Tenton

E Palestine
Taylors
Berlin
Haddock
Wedgefield
Woodruff
Pittsburgh
Wedgefield
Pone

Grove City
Deptford
Lexington
Elgin
Calhoun Falls
W Cola
Elgin
Haddock
Hamelton
Taylors
Horner
Hodges
Pelzer
Charleston
Kingston
Ware Shoals

Landerman
Salisbury
White
Marietta

Mt Holly
Marietta
Laurens

W Columbia
Taylors
Pone

Elgin
Calhoun Falls
Hodges
Charleston
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1:38:12
1:39:03
1:40:51
1:41:00
1:41:12
1:41:27
1:42:09
1:43:54
1:44:14
1:45:32
1:29:03
1:31:05
1:32:12
1:33:01
1:33:29
1:33:38
1:33:39
1:34:43
1:37:14
1::37:59.
1:38:11
1:38:29
1:38:46
1:39:43
1:40:26
1:41:18
1:41:50
1:42:09
1:42:31
1:44:40
1:45:07
1:45:12
1:46:25
1:47:17
1:47:30
E81:13
1:31:44
1:33:05
1:33:09
1:33:21
1:38:11
1:39:59
1:40:33
1:45:27
1:50:09
1:57:50
0:54:49
ST
1:13:56
1:31:23
1:31:59
1:33:30
1:41:13
0:26:39
0:35:52
0:15:58
0:16:28
0:22:08

1:31:07
1:31:56
1:36:36
1:38:12
1:42:09
1:45:32
1:40:26
1:44:40
1:47:30
1:39:59
1:57:50
0:54:49
0:26:39
0:15:58



COUNTRY SERIES
DATE 4/10/99
4st Stock (400+
Finish In Race Number
1559, 3 4 5 6 17
AMA NO. RIDER NAME FLGA SC LL WIACBP BYHRBOHP
1 582946  Brenda K Kress 4 e 3ERE 6 81D
2 565820  Calvin Pruitt 1 Desii) TIRD
3 525181 David Hauck 5 510 9 9
4 525168  Kyle Crandall A 4956
5 703947  Travis Richmond 2 1
6 606400  Scott Frazier 35l
7 622932  Kenneth R Fox e 10
8 711584  Richie Dillon 5 4
9 727799  Timothy Lenig Siel2
10 9933791  Craig Hall 12 285
11 730927  John Ferrari 14 7
12 330041  Travis Bates 1
13 345525  Christopher Menser l
14 563995  Jack Yakubec 9 13
15 514568  David Weaver 3
16 434899  Tracy Snyder 4
L7 732368  Brennan Cantelope 4
18 9933796  Brian Penfro 6
19 9616501 Brad Gardner 7
20 689020  Johnnie Koast Jr 8
21 9511188  Chuck Dunn 8
22 9828659  Robert Bell 8
23 358424  Jeremy Stark 10
24 504799  Jamie Held 11
25 492611  Zachary Zibura 13
26 726896  Matthew Copley 14
2 641883  Justin Stark 15
28 467095  Christopher Biggs 16
29 524536  George ] Hommel 17
30 570832  Chaz S Ross 900
31 0828661  Keith Wilson 900
TMC PRO-STATS ™

GRAND NATIONAL CROSS

file://D:\GNCC\POINTS\QUADMSTSTK~2. HTM

Page 1 of 1

PAGE

1213

LIIMPOINTS  RACES
87
77
67
50
39
38
35
33
25
25
21
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